
Date Year Group Exam/Assessment Information

Mon 7 Oct 24
to

Wed 23 Oct 24
11

Mock Exams 
(Session 1)

All Subjects

Wed 8 Jan 25 11 External Exam
Creative iMedia - Unit R093/01

(In the Media Industry)
1.30pm - 1Hr 30

Fri 10 Jan 25 11 External Exam
Enterprise & Marketing - Unit R067/01

(Concepts)
9am - 1Hr 15

Fri 24 Jan 25
to

Thur 13 Feb 25
11

Mock Exams 
(Session 2)

All Subjects

Fri 7 Mar 25 11
Exam

Texts in Practice
 Unit - 8261/X

Drama Students only

week commencing
Mon 31 Mar 25

11 External Exam Photography Students only

Thur 3 Apr 25 11 Home Languages Speaking Exams Polish

week commencing
Tue 22 Apr 25

11 External Exam Art Students only

Mon 28 Apr 25
to

Thur 1 May 25
11 MFL Speaking Exams French and Spanish

Mon 28 April 25 11 Mock Exam Geography (Paper 3)

Tue 6 May 25
to 

Wed 18 June 25
11

Summer Final 
External Exams

All Subjects

Wed 7 May 25 10 and 11 Home Languages Speaking Exams Mandarin, Italian, Persian, Urdu

Fri 9 May 25 10 Home Languages Speaking Exams Portuguese

Wed 11 June 25 (PM)

Wed 25 June 25 (AM and PM)
11 Exam Contingency Sessions

The exam boards have designated these dates as 
'contingency sessions' for examinations.

Students must remain available up to and including 
Wed 25 June 25

Mon 19 May 25 (tbc)
to

Fri 6 June 25 (tbc)
9 Trust Exams

English, Maths,Science, 
Languages, History and Geography 

(written assessments)

Mon 16 June 25
to

Fri 27 June 25
10 Mock Exams Most Subjects

Thur 21 August 25 11 Exam Results Day All Subjects

Co-op Academy Failsworth
Exam and Assessment Schedule

2024-2025

Please note : This timetable is subject to amendments throughout the year.  
Please check regularly for updates. (Version 3 issued - 12.3.25)


